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Liste de résultats

BEAUJOLAIS STABLEFORD LE 17 NOVEMBRE 22
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 RAMPAL Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,0 25 38

2 PIGEARIAS Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,1 10 38

3 BRUNSWICK Sandrine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,7 23 37

4 OLIVE Marie-Jose LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 30,1 27 36

5 GUIBERT Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,3 27 35

6 MARTIN Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 6,9 8 35

7 CAUCHI Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21 35

8 BRUNSWICK Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,4 14 35

9 MEHAT Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,9 14 34

10 VERGNES Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,4 20 33

11 CHAMPEAUX Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,4 10 32

12 DE QUATREBARBES Hugues LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 24,8 27 30

13 COLLETER Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,3 23 30

14 MEHAT Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,2 24 28

15 BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 30,5 27 26

16 DA FONSECA Honoré LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,7 10 25

17 LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,2 19 24

18 BARZYK-BROMMER Jean Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 32,6 27 24

19 SIBILLE Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 54 27 18
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 PIGEARIAS Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,1 10 28

2 MARTIN Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 6,9 8 27

3 CHAMPEAUX Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,4 10 22

4 BRUNSWICK Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,4 14 22

5 MEHAT Daniel LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,9 14 21

6 BRUNSWICK Sandrine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,7 23 19

7 DA FONSECA Honoré LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 8,7 10 17

8 RAMPAL Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,0 25 15

9 CAUCHI Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21 15

10 VERGNES Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,4 20 15

11 OLIVE Marie-Jose LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 30,1 27 14

12 MEHAT Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,2 24 11

13 GUIBERT Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,3 27 9

14 COLLETER Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,3 23 9

15 LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,2 19 9

16 DE QUATREBARBES Hugues LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 24,8 27 8

17 BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 30,5 27 8

18 BARZYK-BROMMER Jean Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 32,6 27 7

19 SIBILLE Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 54 27 6
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MURIE Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,7 12

DUVERGER Francois BORELY FRA 27,6 30 49
-

2 PASSELANDE Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,8 25

PASSELANDE Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 28,5 32 48
-

3 LAURY Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,5 20

AVENA Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 28 44
-

4 MERLE Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 10,0 10

GUILLEMAN Marc VALGARDE FRA 13,5 14 43
-

5 LAODICINA Jean-François LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,7 17

LAODICINA Yasmine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 30,2 34 42
-

6 MOULIN Jean Louis ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 18,9 20

BRIX Hanna LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,5 26 42
-

7 PERNISI Jean-Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,6 20

DELTOUR Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,4 22 42
-

8 GARESSUS Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,5 24

GARESSUS Véronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 47 41 42
-

9 PERRIN Isabelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,9 19

PERRIN Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21 40
-

10 BESTION Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 12,3 13

PALIES Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,1 20 40
-

11 FEMENIAS Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,9 14

FEMENIAS Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 24,8 28 39
-

12 BERGONZI Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,1 14

BERGONZI Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,2 20 38
-

13 SEUROT Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,8 17

MARTINEZ Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,2 17 38
-

14 MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,5 23

ROSANO Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 31,1 35 37
-

15 TOCHE Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21

BOIVIN Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 25,7 29 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 BOIVIN Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 17,8 19

BRUGUIERE Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 25,2 28 36
-

17 CAILLET Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,0 26

CAILLET Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,2 29 35
-

18 OLIVE Raymond LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21

STEBACH Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,0 23 35
-

19 D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,7 25

FRANCBLU Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 29 34
-

20 FERAUD Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,9 14

LOPEZ Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,8 22 33
-

21 PIASENTA Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 3,7 3

LASCAZE Gérard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 12,1 12 32
-

22 FABREGUE Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,9 27

HA Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 25,6 28 32
-

23 JUVING Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,0 22

JUVING Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,3 23 27
-

24 VERMEIRE VINCENT 25,2 27

VERMEIRE MARYLENE 33,0 37 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MERLE Stephane LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 10,0 10

GUILLEMAN Marc VALGARDE FRA 13,5 14 31
-

2 PIASENTA Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 3,7 3

LASCAZE Gérard LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 12,1 12 29
-

3 MURIE Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 11,7 12

DUVERGER Francois BORELY FRA 27,6 30 26
-

4 BESTION Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 12,3 13

PALIES Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,1 20 26
-

5 FEMENIAS Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,9 14

FEMENIAS Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 24,8 28 23
-

6 SEUROT Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,8 17

MARTINEZ Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,2 17 23
-

7 BERGONZI Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,1 14

BERGONZI Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,2 20 22
-

8 PERRIN Isabelle LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 16,9 19

PERRIN Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21 21
-

9 LAODICINA Jean-François LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 15,7 17

LAODICINA Yasmine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 30,2 34 21
-

10 PASSELANDE Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,8 25

PASSELANDE Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 28,5 32 20
-

11 MOULIN Jean Louis ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 18,9 20

BRIX Hanna LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,5 26 20
-

12 LAURY Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,5 20

AVENA Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 28 20
-

13 PERNISI Jean-Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 18,6 20

DELTOUR Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,4 22 20
-

14 FERAUD Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 13,9 14

LOPEZ Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,8 22 18
-

15 BOIVIN Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 17,8 19

BRUGUIERE Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 25,2 28 15
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,5 23

ROSANO Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 31,1 35 15
-

17 OLIVE Raymond LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21

STEBACH Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,0 23 14
-

18 GARESSUS Yves-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,5 24

GARESSUS Véronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 47 41 13
-

19 CAILLET Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,0 26

CAILLET Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,2 29 11
-

20 TOCHE Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 19,3 21

BOIVIN Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 25,7 29 11
-

21 JUVING Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 20,0 22

JUVING Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 21,3 23 8
-

22 D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 22,7 25

FRANCBLU Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 26,0 29 8
-

23 FABREGUE Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 23,9 27

HA Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 25,6 28 7
-

24 VERMEIRE VINCENT 25,2 27

VERMEIRE MARYLENE 33,0 37 ---
-


